TYPE:
PROJECT:
CATALOG#:
DIMENSIONS
48L - 48.43"L x 2.17"W x 3.15"H
96L - 96.42"L x 2.17"W x 3.15"H
FEATURES & BENEFITS
Series CLLLBF

We reserve the right to change design, materials, LED's and finish in a y way that will not alter installed appearance or reduce
function and performance.
ORDER INFORMATION
SERIES DESCRIPTION
CLLLBF48LU18WD27WDMV30KSAHC705WH 2.2 IN WIDE X 2.8 IN HT X 4 FT LONG DIMMING LED DIRECT/INDIRECT PEND 27W
DOWN, 18W UP,  4500 TOTAL LUMENS 3000K WITH 5FT CABLE KIT SATIN ALUM
FINISH
CLLLBF96LU36WD54WDMV30KSAHC705WH 2.2 IN WIDE X 2.8 IN HT X 8 FT LONG DIMMING LED DIRECT/INDIRECT PEND 54W
DOWN, 36W UP, 9000 TOTAL LUMENS 3000K WITH 5FT CABLE KIT SATIN ALUM
FINISH
CLLLBF144LU54WD81WDMV30KSAHC705WH 2.2 IN WIDE X 2.8 IN HT X 12 FT LONG DIMMING LED DIRECT/INDIRECT PEND
81W DOWN, 54W UP,  13500 TOTAL LUMENS 3000K WITH 5FT CABLE KIT SATIN
ALUM FINISH
CLLLBF192LU72WD108WDMV30KSAHC705WH 2.2 IN WIDE X 2.8 IN HT X 16 FT LONG DIMMING LED DIRECT/INDIRECT PEND
108W DOWN, 72W DOWN,  18000 TOTAL  LUMENS 3000K WITH 5FT CABLE KIT
SATIN ALUM FINISH
LLLBFHCPF705WWH LLLBF Pendant Mounting Power Feed White Canopy 5 Wire Clear Cord and 6FT
Cable
LLLBFHCPF7125WWH LLLBF Pendant Mounting Power Feed White Canopy 5 Wire Clear Cord and 12FT
Cable
LLLBFHCNPF705WWH LLLBF Pendant Mounting Non-Power White Canopy, 6 FT Cable
LLLBFHCNPF712WWH LLLBF Pendant Mounting Non-Power White Canopy Kit, 12 FT Cable
SERIES DESCRIPTION
*For 4000K, change 30K to 40K; For White finish, change SA to WH.
Consult for longer runs and different finishes.
LLLSFLENSTOOL Tool to remove Lens and Hanrness